
Fees to be remitted at the time of taking admission (From Patha Bhavan): 

FEES 

Admission Fees 
Session Charges 

PROPOSED FEE STRUCTURE FOR CLASS XI IN 2024-2025 

Caution Money 
Tuition Fees for 2 months 
Development Fees for 2 months 

Other Charges 
Total 

FEES 

Admission Fees 

Session Charges 
Caution Money 

Tuition Fees for 2 months 

Development Fees for 2 months 
Other Charges 
Total 

Tuition Fees 

SCIENCE 

Development Fees 

17500/ 

Fees for Forms: 500/- (in cash) 

11000/ 
1000/ 
5000/ 
200/ 
1400/ 
36100/ 

SCIENCE 

32500/ 
11000/ 
5000/ 
5000/ 
200/ 

Fees to be paid during the year (for all): 
FEES 

1400/ 

Fees to be remitted at the time of taking admission (From other than Patha Bhavan): 

55100/ 

SCIENCE 

HUMANITIES HUMANITIES COMMERCE 

2500/-* 10 
100/-*10 

WITH LAB 

17500/ 
11000/ 

1000/ 
4600/ 
200/ 
1400/ 
35700/ 

WITH LAB 

32500/ 

11000/ 
5000/ 
4600/ 
200/ 
1400/ 
54700/ 

WITHOUT 

LAB 

WITH LAB 

17500/ 

2300/-* 10 
100/-*10 

11000/ 
1000/ 
3800/ 
200/ 
1400/ 

HUMANITIES HUMANITIES COMMERCE 

34900/ 

WITHOUT 

LAB 

32500/ 
11000/ 

5000/ 
3800/ 
200/ 
1400/ 
53900/ 

WITHOUT 

17500/ 

LAB 

11000/ 

1900/- * 10 
100/-*10 

1000/ 
3800/ 
200/ 
1400/ 
34900/ 

32500/ 
11000/ 
5000/ 

HUMANITIES HUMANITIES COMMERCE 

3800/ 
200/ 
1400/ 
53900/ 

1900/- * 10 
100/-*10 



(ü) 

(v) 

SET-I 

ELECTIVES: 

Group 

() 

1ST LANGUAGE- BENGALI (BNGA) / ENGLISH (ENGA) / HINDI (HINA) 
2ND LANGUAGE-ENGLISH (ENGB) / BENGALI (BNGB) 

SET-III 

(ii) 

PHYSICS (PHYS), CHEMISTRY (CHEM), MATHEMATICS (MATH) AND 
any ONE from the below 

SET-II 

2ND LANGUAGE- ENGLISH (ENGB) / BENGALI (BNGB) 

(iv) 

5 

BIOLOGY (BIOS) /STATISTICS (STAT) / COMPUTER SCIENCE (COMS). 

1ST LANGUAGE- BENGALI (BNGA) / ENGLISH (ENGA) 

ELECTIVES: 

2 

3. 

4 

1ST LANGUAGE- BENGALI (BNGA) / ENGLISH (ENGA) / HINDI (HINA) 
2ND LANGUAGE- ENGLISH (ENGB) / BENGALI (BNGB) 

CHEMISTRY (CHEM), BIOLOGY (BIOS), NUTRITION (NUTN), PSYCHOLOGY (PSYC) 

1. 

PATHA-BHAVAN OFFERS HIGHER SECONDARY COURSES 
IN GENERAL STREAM (W.B.C.H.S.E.) 

SET-IV 

(vi) COMPUTER APPLICATION (COMA) / MUSIC (MUSC) / VISUAL ART (VISA) 
(vil) SOCIOLOGY (SOCG) 

1ST LANGUAGE- BENGALI (BNGA) / HINDI (HINA) 
2ND LANGUAGE- ENGLISH (ENGB) 

ELECTIVES: 

GEOGRAPHY (GEGR) / STATISTICS (STAT) 
EDUCATION (EDCN) 

() ACCOUNTANCY (ACCT) 

S. No. 

Economics (ECON), Statistics (STAT), Mathematics (MATH) & Computer Application (COMA) 

POLITICAL SCIENCE (POLS) 
MATHEMATICS (MATH) / HISTORY (HIST) / PSYCHOLOGY (PSYC) 

ECONOMICS (ECON) 

HA 

BUSINESS STUDIES (BSTD) 
ECONOMICS (ECON) 

The criteria of minimum percentage of marks in a subject, a student must obtain in Madhyamik Examination 
or its equivalent examination, in order to be eligible or taking up certain Science-based elective subjects (as 
mentioned below] in Class XI. 

COSTING & TAXATION (CSTX) / MATHEMATICS (MATH) 

Special Combination -

Elective Subject 

As per West Bengal Council of Higher Secondary Education 

Mathematics or Statistics 

Biological Science 
Physics or Chemistry or both 
Geography 

360 

Computer Science 

NOTIFICATION 

Minimum percentage of marks to be obtained 
35% in Mathematics 

35% in Life Science 

35% in Physical Science 

35% in Geography 
35% in Mathematics 
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