PROPOSED FEE STRUCTURE FOR CLASS XI IN 2024-2025

Fees to be remitted at the time of taking admission (From Patha Bhavan):

FEES	SCIENCE	HUMANITIES WITH LAB	HUMANITIES WITHOUT LAB	COMMERCE
Admission Fees	17500/-	17500/-	17500/-	17500/-
Session Charges	11000/-	11000/-	11000/-	11000/-
Caution Money	1000/-	1000/-	1000/-	1000/-
Tuition Fees for 2 months	5000/-	4600/-	3800/-	3800/-
Development Fees for 2 months	200/-	200/-	200/-	200/-
Other Charges	1400/-	1400/-	1400/-	1400/-
Total	36100/-	35700/-	34900/-	34900/-

Fees to be remitted at the time of taking admission (From other than Patha Bhavan):

FEES	SCIENCE	HUMANITIES WITH LAB	HUMANITIES WITHOUT LAB	COMMERCE
Admission Fees	32500/-	32500/-	32500/-	32500/-
Session Charges	11000/-	11000/-	11000/-	11000/-
Caution Money	5000/-	5000/-	5000/	5000/-
Tuition Fees for 2 months	5000/-	4600/-	3800/-	3800/-
Development Fees for 2 months	200/-	200/-	200/-	200/-
Other Charges	1400/-	1400/-	1400/-	1400/-
Total	55100/-	54700/-	53900/-	53900/-

Fees to be paid during the year (for all):

FEES	SCIENCE	HUMANITIES WITH LAB	HUMANITIES WITHOUT LAB	COMMERCE
Tuition Fees	2500/- * 10	2300/- * 10	1900/- * 10	1900/- * 10
Development Fees	100/-*10	100/-*10	100/-*10	100/-*10

Fees for Forms: 500/- (in cash)



350

PATHA-BHAVAN OFFERS HIGHER SECONDARY COURSES IN GENERAL STREAM (W.B.C.H.S.E.)

SET-

1ST LANGUAGE - BENGALI (BNGA) / ENGLISH (ENGA) / HINDI (HINA) 2ND LANGUAGE - ENGLISH (ENGB) / BENGALI (BNGB)

ELECTIVES:

PHYSICS (PHYS), CHEMISTRY (CHEM), MATHEMATICS (MATH) AND

any ONE from the below:

BIOLOGY (BIOS) / STATISTICS (STAT) / COMPUTER SCIENCE (COMS).

SET-II

1ST LANGUAGE - BENGALI (BNGA) / ENGLISH (ENGA) / HINDI (HINA) 2ND LANGUAGE - ENGLISH (ENGB) / BENGALI (BNGB)

ELECTIVES:

CHEMISTRY (CHEM), BIOLOGY (BIOS), NUTRITION (NUTN), PSYCHOLOGY (PSYC)

SET-III

1ST LANGUAGE - BENGALI (BNGA) / ENGLISH (ENGA) 2ND LANGUAGE - ENGLISH (ENGB) / BENGALI (BNGB)

Special Combination Economics (ECON), Statistics (STAT), Mathematics (MATH) & Computer Application (COMA)

Group:

- (i) GEOGRAPHY (GEGR) / STATISTICS (STAT)
- (ii) EDUCATION (EDCN)
- (iii) MATHEMATICS (MATH) / HISTORY (HIST) / PSYCHOLOGY (PSYC)
- (iv) POLITICAL SCIENCE (POLS)
- (v) ECONOMICS (ECON)
- (vi) COMPUTER APPLICATION (COMA) / MUSIC (MUSC) / VISUAL ART (VISA)
- (vii) SOCIOLOGY (SOCG)

SET-IV

1ST LANGUAGE - BENGALI (BNGA) / HINDI (HINA) 2ND LANGUAGE - ENGLISH (ENGB)

ELECTIVES:

- (I) ACCOUNTANCY (ACCT)
- (ii) BUSINESS STUDIES (BSTD)
- (iii) ECONOMICS (ECON)
- (iv) COSTING & TAXATION (CSTX) / MATHEMATICS (MATH)

As per West Bengal Council of Higher Secondary Education

NOTIFICATION

The criteria of minimum percentage of marks in a subject, a student must obtain in Madhyamik Examination or its equivalent examination, in order to be eligible or taking up certain Science-based elective subjects [as mentioned below] in Class XI.

SI. No.	Elective Subject	Minimum percentage of marks to be obtained	
1.	Mathematics or Statistics	Statistics 35% in Mathematics	
2.	Biological Science	35% in Life Science	
3.	Physics or Chemistry or both	35% in Physical Science	
4.	Geography	35% in Geography	
5.	Computer Science	35% in Mathematics	